

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4026/2023

Jairam s/o Doma Funde and others
Vs.
State of Maharashtra and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATED : 24th July, 2023

List after three weeks by which time the petitioner shall ensure service upon respondents by all modes permissible in law, including hamdast.

JUDGE