

WRIT PETITION NO. 4026 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

ISHWAR S. CHARLEWAR for Petitioner
(FOR R 7) for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 15th December, 2023

P.C. :

Further four weeks time is granted to take steps fort R.no 8 & 9, failing which put up the matter for dismissal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)