

WRIT PETITION NO. 4026 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Department Of Revenue And Forest, Mumbai

ISHWAR S. CHARLEWAR for Petitioner

(FOR R 7) for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 22nd September, 2025

P.C. :

None Present, S. O. to 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)